
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ARVIND HUMANFORCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSNHP0940096000

12

AUG-2023

12-SEP-2023 18:0707-SEP-2023

EPF CHALLAN AUG 2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1625267628

ECR

SEP-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 94475580

Total Members 29

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         13,362

Total Refund Advance          8,444

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         21,806

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,136
ANAND SAGAR 678          9761 101092526765 N.A.

        8,136             6        8,136ANAND
SAGAR

-
        8,136

            0          298 - -

        5,957
ARVIND KUMAR 496          7152 100091665426 N.A.

        5,957            19        5,957ARVIND
KUMAR

-
        5,957

            0          219 - -

        5,325ARVIND KUMAR
RAY

0          6393 101857791432 N.A.
        5,325            21        5,325ARVIND

KUMAR RAY
-            0             0          639 - -

        5,957
ASHOK KUMAR 496          7154 100093694458 N.A.

        5,957            19        5,957ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        5,957

            0          219 - -

        6,509BHUPENDRA
SINGH

542          7815 101845187036 N.A.
        6,509            11        6,509BHUPENDRA

SINGH
-

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        6,509
BOBY KUMAR 542          7816 101400022016 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509BOBY
KUMAR

-
        6,509

            0          239 - -

            0BRIJNANDAN 0            07 101238489401 N.A.            0
           31

            0BRIJNANDAN -            0             0            0 - -

        5,957
DEEKSHA 496          7158 100823774157 N.A.

        5,957            19        5,957
DEEKSHA -

        5,957
            0          219 - -

       10,785
GITA 898        1,2949 101872787677 N.A.

       10,785             1       10,785
GITA -

       10,785
            0          396 - -

        6,509JITENDRA
SINGH

542          78110 101292102495 N.A.
        6,509            11        6,509JITENDRA

SINGH
-

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        4,882
KOMAL 407          58611 100195223048 N.A.

        4,882            11        4,882
KOMAL -

        4,882
            0          179 - -

        4,965
Lal singh 414          59612 101092526662 N.A.

        4,965            21        4,965
LAL SINGH -

        4,965
            0          182 - -

        8,136
Lal Babu 678          97613 101092526777 N.A.

        8,136             6        8,136
LALBABU -

        8,136
            0          298 - -

        6,509PREETAM
KASHYAP

542          78114 100643307907 N.A.
        6,509            11        6,509PREETAM

KASHYAP
-

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        6,509
PREAM PAL 542          78115 101292102509 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509
PREMPAL -

        6,509
            0          239 - -

       11,820PUNNET
KUMAR

985        1,41816 101924156754 N.A.
       11,820             1       11,820PUNEET

KUMAR
-

       11,820
            0          433 - -

        5,957
RAHIMUDDIN 496          71517 101236573506 N.A.

        5,957            19        5,957
RAHIMUDDIN -

        5,957
            0          219 - -

        6,509
RAJKUMAR 542          78118 101747548859 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509
RAJKUMAR -

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        8,136
RAJU SHRMA 678          97619 101215165605 N.A.

        8,136             6        8,136
RAJU SHRMA -

        8,136
            0          298 - -

        6,509
RISHI KUMAR 542          78120 101501318670 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509
RISHI KUMAR -

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        3,255
RIYA 271          39121 101760118482 N.A.

        3,255            21        3,255
RIYA -

        3,255
            0          120 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,509
ROHIT KUMAR 542          78122 101765824251 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        6,509

            0          239 - -

        6,509
SANDEEP 542          78123 101521564028 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509
SANDEEP -

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        4,882
Sanjay kumar 407          58624 101015031008 N.A.

        4,882            16        4,882SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        4,882

            0          179 - -

        5,325SATENDER
KUMAR

0          63925 101950967238 N.A.
        5,325            21        5,325SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-            0             0          639 - -

        6,509SOURABH
SINGH

542          78126 101822481597 N.A.
        6,509            11        6,509SOURABH

SINGH
-

        6,509
            0          239 - -

        5,325
SUDISH RAY 0          63927 101858561035 N.A.

        5,325            21        5,325
SUDISH RAY -            0             0          639 - -

        5,325
SUMIT KUMAR 0          63928 101857791445 N.A.

        5,325            21        5,325SUMIT
KUMAR

-            0             0          639 - -

        6,509
SUNIL KUMAR 542          78129 101310270244 N.A.

        6,509            11        6,509SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        6,509

            0          239 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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